Psychological Assessment

Nystrom and Associates
Associated Clinic of Psychology
Mental Health Systems (MHS)
Minnesota Mental Health Clinics
Soul Work Counseling

Insights Psychology

Associated Clinic of Psychology
Behavioral Health Services Inc
Bridging Hope Counseling
Counseling Care

Hazelden Betty Ford

Vayda Mental Health Collaborative
Nystrom And Associates
VEEMAH Consulting

Behavioral Health Services Inc
Minnesota Mental Health Clinics

360 Health

CARE Counseling

Mental Health Systems (MHS)
Minnesota Mental Health Clinics
Nystrom And Associates

Pinnacle Behavioral Health
PrairieCare

Behavioral Health Services Inc
Counseling Care

Minnesota Mental Health Clinics
Bridging Hope Counseling
Nystrom and Associates
Innovative Psychological Consultants
Nystrom And Associates
Minnesota Mental Health Clinics
Associated Clinic of Psychology
Clinic for Attention, Learning, and
Memory (CALM)

40+ Locations
Apple Valley
Apple Valley
Apple Valley
Blaine
Bloomington
Brooklyn Center
Brooklyn Center
Buffalo
Burnsville
Center City
Coon Rapids
Crystal

Crystal

Eagan

Eagan

Edina

Edina

Edina

Edina

Edina

Edina

Edina
Golden Valley
Lake EImo
Lakeville
Lino Lakes
Mankato
Maple Grove
Maple Grove
Maplewood
Minneapolis

Minneapolis

55124
55124
55124
55434
55431
55430
55430
55313
55337
55012
55433
55429
55428
55122
55123

55435
55435
55435
55435
55435
55435
55435
55426
55042
55044
55014
56001
55369
55369
55109
55416

55403

8665593060
6129256033
6513582163
6514540114
7637460842
6512731245
6129256033
6517696250
7632915505
9528928495
8553487018
7633636219
7633636855
7632024767
6517696200
6514540114

9529994049
6122238898
6513582163
6514540114
9525226270
9523036832
9528268475
6517696300
6513790444
6514540114
7632915505
5072251500
7634164167
7634029922
6514540114
6129256033

www.nystromcounseling.com
https://acp-mn.com
www.mhs-dbt.com
http://mnmentalhealth.com
www.soulworkcounseling.com/blaine
https://insightspsychology.org
https://acp-mn.com
https://www.bhsiclinics.com
ww.bridginhhopecounseling.com
www.counselingcare.us
www.hazeldenbettyford.org
vaydamentalhealth.com
www.nystromcounseling.com
https://veemah.com
https://www.bhsiclinics.com
http://mnmentalhealth.com

https://www.psychologytoday.com/us/psyc
hiatrists/gamze-balci-edina-mn/1240863
https://care-clinics.com
www.mhs-dbt.com
http://mnmentalhealth.com
www.nystromcounseling.com
https://pinnaclebhc.com
https://prairie-care.com
https://www.bhsiclinics.com
WWw.counselingcare.us
http://mnmentalhealth.com
ww.bridginhhopecounseling.com
www.nystromcounseling.com
WWW.ipc-mn.com
www.nystromcounseling.com
http://mnmentalhealth.com
https://acp-mn.com

6128722343 x2 www.calm.us
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https://elliementalhealth.com/locations/mi

Ellie Mental Health Minneapolis 55416 6513138080  nneapolis-assessment-clinic/ X X X X
LynLake Centers for Wellbeing Minneapolis 55401 6129792276 https://therapy-mn.com X X X X
LynLake Centers for Wellbeing Minneapolis 55416 6129792276  https://therapy-mn.com X X X X
LynLake Centers for Wellbeing Minneapolis 55408 6129792276 https://therapy-mn.com X X X X
Minnesota Evidence-based Therapy &

Assessment Clinic (META) Minneapolis 55419 6123082508 https://themetaclinic.com/ X X

Minnesota Mental Health Clinics Minneapolis 55419 6514540114  http://mnmentalhealth.com X

Nystrom And Associates Minneapolis 55410 9529004710 www.nystromcounseling.com X X X

Reviving Roots Minneapolis 55403 6124457781  http://reviving-roots.com X

Stone Arch Psychology Minneapolis 55414 6128862524 stonearchpsych.com X X

Nystrom And Associates Minnetonka 55305 9523334119 WWW.nystromcounseling.com X X X X
Healing Moments Counseling Monticello 55362 7637323351 www.healingmomentscounseling.com X

Nystrom And Associates New Brighton 55112 6513718695 www.nystromcounseling.com X X X X
Behavioral Health Services Inc North St Paul 55109 6517696400 https://www.bhsiclinics.com X X X X
Pipestone Counseling Center Pipestone 56164 6057597231 Pipestone Counseling Center X X X X
Hazelden Betty Ford Plymouth 55441 8553487018 www.hazeldenbettyford.org X X X X
Mental Health Systems (MHS) Plymouth 55441 9524609028 www.mbhs-dbt.com X X X
Bridging Hope Counseling Rogers 55374 7632915505 ww.bridginhhopecounseling.com X X

Mental Health Systems (MHS) Roseville 55113 9522348972 www.mbhs-dbt.com X X X
Nystrom And Associates Roseville 55113 6512732653 www.nystromcounseling.com X X X

Behavioral Health Services Inc Shakopee 55379 6517696500  https://www.bhsiclinics.com X X X X
Northeast Youth & Family Services Shoreview 55126 6514863808 www.nyfs.org X X X

LynLake Centers for Wellbeing St Anthony 55418 6129792276 https://therapy-mn.com X X X X
Meridian Behavioral Health St Anthony 55104 6123267579 meridianprograms.com X X X
Associated Clinic of Psychology St Louis Park 55426 6129256033 https://acp-mn.com X X X X
Nystrom And Associates St Louis Park 55416 9525926975 www.nystromcounseling.com X X X X
Wayside Recovery Center St Louis Park 55416 6512425540 waysiderecovery.org X

Associated Clinic of Psychology St Paul 55104 6129256033 https://acp-mn.com X X X X
Hazelden Betty Ford St Paul 55102 8553487018 www.hazeldenbettyford.org X X X X
LynLake Centers for Wellbeing St Paul 55104 6129792276 https://therapy-mn.com X X X X
LynLake Centers for Wellbeing St Paul 55105 6129792276 https://therapy-mn.com X X X X
LynLake Centers for Wellbeing St Paul 55116 6129792276 https://therapy-mn.com X X X X
Minnesota Neuropsychology St Paul 55102 6519642020 WWW.mn-np.com X X X
Natalis Outcomes St Paul 55104 6128006500 www.natalisoutcomes.org X X X X
Community Care Partners St. Anthony 55418 6122502486  https://commcarepartners.com/ X
Allina Health Various locations 8884255462 https://www.allinahealth.org/ X
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Associated Clinic of Psychology West St Paul 55118 6129256033 https://acp-mn.com X X
White Bear Psychological Services White Bear Lake 55110 6512432055 https://whitebearpsychservices.com/ X X
Insights Psychology Woodbury 55125 6512731245 https://insightspsychology.org X X
Mental Health Systems (MHS) Woodbury 55125 7633254935 www.mbhs-dbt.com X X
Minnesota Mental Health Clinics Woodbury 55125 6514540114 http://mnmentalhealth.com X X
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